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LIST OF COURSES  

from FIRST cycle (undergraduate) studies 

out of which Erasmus+ incoming mobility students could choose 
 

 E-BUSINESS https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/studies/first-cycle-studies/e-business-programme/  

System Analysis and  

Information Systems Design 
https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/information-systems-analysis-and-design/  

Internet Marketing https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/internet-marketing/   

E-Business Innovations https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/e-business-innovation-2/  

Business Logistics  https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/business-logistics/  

Customer Relationship Management https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/customer-relationship-management/  

ECONOMICS https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/studies/first-cycle-studies/economy-programme/  

Principles of Economics https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/principles-of-economics/  

Macroeconomics https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/macroeconomics/   

Economic Growth and Development https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/all-courses-alphabetical-order/economic-growth-and-development/  

Econometrics https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/econometrics/  

MARKETING  https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/studies/first-cycle-studies/marketing-programme/  

Principles of Marketing https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/marketing-basics/  

Consumer Behaviour https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/consumer-behavior/  

Marketing Management  https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/marketing-management-2/  

Product Management https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/product-management/  

Services Marketing  https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/services-marketing/  

International Marketing https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/international-marketing/  

Marketing Research https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/marketing-research/  

Strategic Mаnagement https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/strategic-management/  
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Public Relations https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/public-relations/  

Direct Marketing https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/direct-marketing/   

MANAGEMENT https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/studies/first-cycle-studies/management-programme/  

Business Planning  https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/business-planning/  

Project Management https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/project-management/   

INTERNATIONAL  

TRADE  
https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/studies/first-cycle-studies/international-trade-programme/  

European Economic Integration https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/european-economic-integration/  

Multilateral Trading System https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/multilateral-trading-system/  

Multilateral Trade Regulation  https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/multilateral-trade-regulation/  

ACCOUNTING AND  

AUDITING 
https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/studies/first-cycle-studies/accounting-and-auditing-programme/  

Corporate Financial Reporting https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/corporate-financial-reporting/  

Management Accounting  
https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/management-accounting-1/  

https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/management-accounting-ii/   

Audit https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/audit/  

Accounting Control Systems https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/accounting-control-systems/   

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/studies/first-cycle-studies/financial-management-programme/  

Financial Markets and Institutions https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/financial-markets-and-institutions/  

Monetary Economics https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/monetary-economics/  

Banking https://eccf.ukim.edu.mk/en/banking/  
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